
RESULTS

Sat May 1 2021 - HARLINSDALE FARM - Franklin, TN - Judge: Valerie Cheatham, "L" with distinction

BridleNumberTest1 ClassDescription Horse Name Rider Points Score Place HP

174 EBNAO Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (Open) Redtail Sorento Cathryn Brekken 99 55.00% 1

174 ENAO Eventing Novice Test A (OPEN) Redtail Sorento Cathryn Brekken 134.5 64.05% 1

124 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Robinson 286 Portia Sabin 189.5 65.34% 1

156 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Blue Fire Moon’s Titanica Allison Hitchcock 183 63.10% 2

168 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Phillip's Pride Emily Baker 175.5 60.52% 3

110 T11J First Level Test 1 (YR) Diamonds Are A Girls Beste Friend Reagen Emery 180.5 62.24% 1

116 T11U First Level Test 1 (U13) Pumpkin Pie Elise Franks 180.5 62.24% 1

178 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Fabiola Lynne Glaus 231 66.00% 1

156 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Blue Fire Moon’s Titanica Allison Hitchcock 221 63.14% 2 tie 45.5

180 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Bonaparte Kristen Stearns 221 63.14% 3 tie 43.5

168 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Phillip's Pride Emily Baker 214 61.14% 4

124 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Robinson 286 Portia Sabin 211 60.29% 5

164 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) King Emily McIntosh 234.5 67.00% 1

169 T12U First Level Test 2 (U13) Skip Alyssa Marik 203 58.00% 1

178 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Fabiola Lynne Glaus 227.5 63.19% 1

164 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) King Emily McIntosh 239 66.39% 1

169 T13U First Level Test 3 (U13) Skip Alyssa Marik 218 60.56% 1

116 T13U First Level Test 3 (U13) Pumpkin Pie Elise Franks 200 55.56% 2

185 T23A Second Level Test 3 (AA) Fortissimo Molly Bronaugh 238 56.67% 1

167 T31J Third Level Test 1 (YR) Rialto Olivia Aebischer 233 62.97% 1

118 T32A Third Level Test 2 (AA) Gateau Elizabeth Priddy 241 63.42% 1

118 T33A Third Level Test 3 (AA) Gateau Elizabeth Priddy 260.5 65.13% 1

167 T33J Third Level Test 3 (YR) Rialto Olivia Aebischer 240 60.00% 1

165 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Mystic Morgan Zumbro 96.5 60.31% 1

171 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Bar Non Eli Anne Stritzel 88 55.00% 2

166 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Sierra Gold Mary (Jax) Tracy 95 59.38% 1

129 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Don't Call me Doll Adeline Webb 93 58.13% 2

109 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Peachtree's Princess Andersen Rightmyer 92 57.50% 3

165 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Mystic Morgan Zumbro 101.5 63.44% 1

171 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Bar Non Eli Anne Stritzel 96 60.00% 2

183 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Remember the Drama Emory Lim 98.5 61.56% 1

187 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Zara Selby Davis 95.5 59.69% 2

109 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Peachtree's Princess Andersen Rightmyer 96 60.00% 1

188 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Chase Manhattan Azure Walker 94.5 59.06% 2

129 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Don't Call me Doll Adeline Webb 92 57.50% 3

166 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Sierra Gold Mary (Jax) Tracy 91.5 57.19% 4

176 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Finn Desiree LaOrange 129 64.50% 1

182 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Royale Erin Gaskill 120.5 60.25% 2

183 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Remember the Drama Emory Lim 118.5 59.25% 1

187 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Zara Selby Davis 117 58.50% 2

188 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Chase Manhattan Azure Walker 115 57.50% 1

109 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Peachtree's Princess Andersen Rightmyer 113.5 56.75% 2

129 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Don't Call me Doll Adeline Webb 108.5 54.25% 3

184 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Nimbus Elizabeth Hill 171.5 65.96% 1

170 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Dan Karianne Nink 170.5 65.58% 2

165 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Mystic Morgan Zumbro 165.5 63.65% 3

176 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Finn Desiree LaOrange 165 63.46% 4

182 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Royale Erin Gaskill 151 58.08% 5

175 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Don Casadoro Lillie Pugh 148.5 57.12% 1

173 TT1O Training Level Test 1 (Open) Jasper Rebecca Brown 0.00% scratch

190 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Blissful Promise Mackenzie Poelking 172.5 66.35% 1

177 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Ruby Foxpaw Bonnie Lake 200 68.97% 1

184 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Nimbus Elizabeth Hill 197 67.93% 3 tie

149 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Diamond Dance Liz Johnston 197 67.93% 2 tie

170 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Dan Karianne Nink 193 66.55% 4

181 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) I Love You MB Meghan Rees 190 65.52% 5

176 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Finn Desiree LaOrange 174 60.00% 6

131 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Rain is a Good Thing Katherine King 179.5 61.90% 1

175 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Don Casadoro Lillie Pugh 170 58.62% 2

189 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Seattle Freckles Sharon Anthony 186.5 64.31% 1

173 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Jasper Rebecca Brown 0.00% scratch

190 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Blissful Promise Mackenzie Poelking 193.5 66.72% 1

184 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Nimbus Elizabeth Hill 202 69.66% 1 HP AA

149 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Diamond Dance Liz Johnston 199.5 68.79% 2

181 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) I Love You MB Meghan Rees 195 67.24% 3

177 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Ruby Foxpaw Bonnie Lake 189 65.17% 4

110 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Diamonds Are A Girls Beste Friend Reagen Emery 192 66.21% 1 HP YR

131 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Rain is a Good Thing Katherine King 182 62.76% 2

175 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Don Casadoro Lillie Pugh 161 55.52% 3

189 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Seattle Freckles Sharon Anthony 195.5 67.41% 1 HP OPEN

190 TT3U Training Level Test 3 (U13) Blissful Promise Mackenzie Poelking 194.5 67.07% 1 HP U13

179 WB1A Western Basic Test 1 (AA) RHR SHAHTEEKH BLADE Nicki Wheeler 150.5 62.71% 1 HP Western

179 WB2A Western Basic Test 2 (AA) RHR SHAHTEEKH BLADE Nicki Wheeler 135 58.70% 1

179 WB3A Western Basic Test 3 (AA) RHR SHAHTEEKH BLADE Nicki Wheeler 109.5 54.75% 1


